Resultat Sven R Hellstroms vpr 2008
1 2 3 4 5 6

Peter Hjortstam
Bjorn Duvgren

Kurt Hjortstam
Helena Linell
Peder Melin

MT

Torbjérn Andersson
Lars Andersson
Kristoffer Arvidsson
Roger Petersson
Owe Zachrisson
Tomas EKI6v
Torbjérn Snape
Monica Snape

44
44
44
44
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43
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38
29
28
32
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28
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46
45
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42
45
41
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49
46
46
48
44
43
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40
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36
37

48
45
45
43
45
45
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42
36
39
40
34
41
26

tot

279
273
270
260
257
257
255
241
239
232
229
190
184
178



